
BUS 26 - FRANCESTOWN / BENNINGTON (formerly Rte 29) ConVal & GBS
6:10 AM 1312 2nd NH Turnpike North
6:11 AM 1115 2nd NH Turnpike North
6:14 AM  Gillis & Wilson Hill intersection
6:15 AM 132 2nd NH Turnpike North
6:16 AM 36 2nd NH Turnpike North
6:18 AM Rte 47 @ Campbell Hill Rd
6:21 AM P/U  82 Pleasant Pond Rd
6:25 AM Pleasant Pond Rd @ Boat Launch
6:29 AM  561 Pleasant Pond Rd
6:31 AM Pleasant Pond Rd  @ Todd Rd 
6:32 AM Pleasant Pond Rd@ Old County Rd
6:36 AM 237 Pleasant Pond Rd
6:38 AM 154 Pleasant Pond Rd
6:45 AM Rte 47 @ Mountain Rd
6:46 AM 1293 Rte 47 
6:47 AM 1433 Rte 47
6:48 AM Rte 47 @ Back Mountain Rd
6:49 AM Rte 47 @ Birch Dr 
6:50 AM Rte 47 @ Onset Rd
6:51 AM Rte 47 @ Old Coach Rd
6:53 AM Rte 47 @ Dodge Hill Rd
6:55 AM  Pierce School
6:58 AM 159 Rte 202
7:00 AM 169 Rte 202
7:02 AM Rte 202 across from gas station 
7:03 AM Rte 202  @ Ross Road 


	HM-26

